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AZOO 3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM

ShickProof
FEATURES:

1. Made of fine acrylic material used
in large oceanic museums.

2. Designed with 90°arc shape; a
better visual treat.

3. Solid, safe and shockproof.

4. No foggy moisture condenses
on surface as glass tank
do;maintaining a clear view.

5. Weighs only half of a glass
aquarium of the same size.

6. Scratches repairable to restore the
damaged surface to its original
smoothness.

7. Accompany with elegant DIY
cabinet. fireproof; Cabinet size
over 90cm are with steel base to
enhance the structure. Made of
"Egger" E-1 fireproof chip board
imported from Europe, overlaid
with anti-acid and anti-alkaline
material.

PRODUCT SIZE CODE

=5

3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 30 (Tank Only) 30x25x28cm AA8318
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 45  (Tank Only) 45x29x31cm AA8196
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 60  (Tank Only) 60 x 30 x 36 cm AA8197
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 90  (Tank Only) 90 x 45 x 45 cm AA8198
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 120 (Tank Only) 120 x 45 x 45 cm AA8199
DREAM CABINET 35 35x26.5x82cm AZ87017
DREAM CABINET 45 45.5x29.5x82cm AZ87018
DREAM CABINET 60 60.5x30.5x82cm AZ87019
DREAM CABINET 90 91 x 46 x 86 cm AZ87020
DREAM CABINET 120 120 x 46 x 86 cm AZ87021
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AZOO PALM AQUARIUM

Devoted in Nature Rich in Life

AZOO PALM AQUARIUM is made of fine crystal-clear glass and designed small and decorative. To those who have always wanted to start an aquarium hobby
and those who have let on the half way: the AZOO PALM AQUARIUM is where you begin, and again. Different joy and fun you will experience.

AZ33057

AZ33059

AZ33058

PRODUCT SIZE CODE

PALM AQUARIUM #55(TREASURE BOX) 31x20x20.8cm
PALM AQUARIUM#56(RHYTHM) 33x16.2x22.8cm
PALM AQUARIUM#57(TULIP) 39x13.7x26 cm

PALM AQUARIUM#58(CHOPPY) 31x19.5%x20.8cm

PALM AQUARIUM#59(WATER LILY) 43x20.3x32.2cm

AZ33055

AZ33056

AZ33057

AZ33058

AZ33059
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AZOO PALM AQUARIUM SETS

Mirror Background

MIRROR CIRCLE

Mirror Series
FEATURES:

1. Manufactured from polished crystal clear glass-a piece of fine art.
2. Special design with mirror background to extend the visual effect.
3. Supplied with AZOO mignon Filter 150, and AZOO Galaxy Light II.

PRODUCT VOLTAG

MIRROR CHOPPY

MIRROR BAY

MIRROR CIRCLE

MIRROR BOX

MIRROR CHOPPY

MIRROR BAY

MIRROR CIRCLE

MIRROR BOX

110V

110V

110V

110V

230V

230V

230V

230V

CODE

AZ33124

AZ33126

AZ33133

AZ33139

AZ33125

AZ33127

AZ33134

AZ33140

MIRROR BOX

SIZE

12"Lx 73/4"W x 8 1/4"H

12,"Lx 91/4"W x 8"H

15"L x 61/,"W x 81/4"H

15"Lx 7/s"W x 8"H

30.5x19.5 x 20.8cm

32 x23.5x20.5cm

38 x16.3 x20.8cm

38 x 18.5x20.3cm

MIRROR CHOPPY

CAPACITY

34 gal.

4 gal.

31, gal.

33/ gal.

12L

15L

13L

14L
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AZOO SWEET MATCH

Create two visions, enjoy double recreation
enjoyment!

FEATURES:

7. Allin one design and made of crystal glass with 90 degree curved edges.
2. With 1 PL black tube and 1 HI-PL tube (white/blue), creating the visions of two
kinds of view and can be enjoy at the same time.

3. Highly efficient under gravel filter and submersed back filter.

4. With a builtin ventilator, and space-saving design complement any home décor.

VOLTAGE COLOR
110V DARK GRAY
110V SILVER
230V DARK GRAY
230V SILVER

RAZZIE-DAZZLE

Do it my own style.
Have my own Razzle-Dazzle

FEATURES:

CODE

AZ89044

AZ89052

AZ89045

AZ89053

1. Made of acrylic material, formed of one piece, good

fransparency.

2. Safe, light, shatterproof.
3. Attached AZOO FIREFLY LIGHT and AZOO MIGNON

FILTER 60 for enhanced illumination and filtration.

4. Threeliter volume capacity suitable for mini aquatic plants
tanks and amphibious animals tanks.

VOLTAGE

110V

110V

110V

230V

230V
230V

COLOR

BLUE
TRANSPARENT
GREEN

BLUE
TRANSPARENT

GREEN

CODE

AZ33088

AZ33092

AZ33090

AZ33089

AZ33093

AZ33091

SIZE

143/,"L x 91/4"W x 121/,"H
143/,"L x 91/4"W x 121/,"H
37.5x23.5x31.8cm

37.5x23.5x31.8cm

SIZE

6"Lx6"W x 6"H

6"Lx6"W x 6"H

6"Lx6"W x 6"H

15 x 15 x 15cm

15x 15 x 15cm

15x 15 x 15cm

CAPACITY

41/, gal.
41/, gal.
17 L

17 L

CAPACITY

34 gal.
34 gal.
34 gal.
3L
3L
3L
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AZOO GLOBE AQUARIUM
HOLD THE WHOLE NEW WORLD

FEATURES:

1. The globe aquarium uses superior quality glass, featuring an image of the five continents.

2. An aluminum alloy base of contemporary design.

3. A blue 0.5W LED light integrated with the base, is particularly impressive with fluorescent
fish and betta.

4. Svitable for any comer. The unique design can be used as night-ight.

VOLTAGE CODE SIZE
Hov AZ33156 7"Lx 5"W x 9"H
230V AZ33157 17.8 x 13 x22.8cm

CAPACITY

1/, gal.

1.5L



