

AZOO 3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM

SheckProof Acrylic Tank

- 1. Made of fine acrylic material used
- in large oceanic museums.

 Designed with 90°arc shape; a better visual treat.

 Solid, safe and shockproof.
- 4. No foggy moisture condenses on surface as glass tank
- do;maintaining a clear view.

 5. Weighs only half of a glass aquarium of the same size.
- 6. Scratches repairable to restore the damaged surface to its original smoothness.
- Accompany with elegant DIY cabinet, fireproof; Cabinet size over 90cm are with steel base to enhance the structure. Made of "Egger" E-1 fireproof chip board imported from Europe, overlaid with anti-acid and anti-alkaline material.



PRODUCT	SIZE	CODE
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 30 (Tank Only)	30 x 25 x 28 cm	AA8318
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 45 (Tank Only)	45 x 29 x 31 cm	AA8196
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 60 (Tank Only)	60 x 30 x 36 cm	AA8197
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 90 (Tank Only)	90 x 45 x 45 cm	AA8198
3D ACRYLIC AQUARIUM 120 (Tank Only)	120 x 45 x 45 cm	AA8199
DREAM CABINET 35	35 x 26 .5 x 82 cm	AZ87017
DREAM CABINET 45	45.5 x 29.5 x 82 cm	AZ87018
DREAM CABINET 60	60.5 x 30.5 x 82 cm	AZ87019
DREAM CABINET 90	91 x 46 x 86 cm	AZ87020
DREAM CABINET 120	120 x 46 x 86 cm	AZ87021

AZOO PALM AQUARIUM Devoted in Nature Rich in Life

AZOO PALM AQUARIUM is made of fine crystal-clear glass and designed small and decorative. To those who have always wanted to start an aquarium hobby and those who have let on the half way: the AZOO PALM AQUARIUM is where you begin, and again. Different joy and fun you will experience.



AZ33055



AZ33056





AZ33058

PRODUCT	SIZE	CODE
PALM AQUARIUM #55(TREASURE BOX)	31 x 20 x 20.8 cm	AZ33055
PALM AQUARIUM#56(RHYTHM)	33 x 16.2 x 22.8 cm	AZ33056
PALM AQUARIUM#57(TULIP)	39 x 13.7 x 26 cm	AZ33057
PALM AQUARIUM#58(CHOPPY)	31 x 19.5 x 20.8 cm	AZ33058
PALM AQUARIUM#59(WATER LILY)	43 x 20.3 x 32.2 cm	AZ33059

AZOO PALM AQUARIUM SETSMirror Background



Mirror Series

- Manufactured from polished crystal clear glass-a piece of fine art.
 Special design with mirror background to extend the visual effect.
 Supplied with AZOO mignon Filter 150, and AZOO Galaxy Light II.

PRODUCT	VOLTAG	CODE	SIZE	CAPACITY
MIRROR CHOPPY	110V	AZ33124	12"L x 7 ³ / ₄ "W x 8 ¹ / ₄ "H	31/ ₄ gal.
MIRROR BAY	110V	AZ33126	12 ¹ / ₂ "L x 9 ¹ / ₄ "W x 8"H	4 gal.
MIRROR CIRCLE	110V	AZ33133	15"L x 6 ½"W x 8 ¼"H	31/ ₂ gal.
MIRROR BOX	110V	AZ33139	15"L x 7 1/4"W x 8 "H	3 ³ / ₄ gal.
MIRROR CHOPPY	230V	AZ33125	30.5 x 19.5 x 20.8cm	12L
MIRROR BAY	230V	AZ33127	32 x 23.5 x 20.5cm	15L
MIRROR CIRCLE	230V	AZ33134	38 x 16.3 x 20.8cm	13L
MIRROR BOX	230V	AZ33140	38 x 18.5 x 20.3cm	14L

AZOO SWEET MATCH

Create two visions, enjoy double recreation enjoyment!

- All in one design and made of crystal glass with 90 degree curved edges.
 With 1 PL black tube and 1 HI-PL tube (white/blue), creating the visions of two kinds of view and can be enjoy at the same time.

 3. Highly efficient under gravel filter and submersed back filter.
- 4. With a built-in ventilator, and space-saving design complement any home décor.



VOLTAGE	COLOR	CODE	SIZE	CAPACITY
110V	DARK GRAY	AZ89044	14 ³ / ₄ "L x 9 ¹ / ₄ "W x 12 ¹ / ₂ "H	4 ¹ / ₂ gal.
110V	SILVER	AZ89052	14 ³ / ₄ "L x 9 ¹ / ₄ "W x 12 ¹ / ₂ "H	4 ¹ / ₂ gal.
230V	DARK GRAY	AZ89045	37.5 x 23.5 x 31.8cm	17 L
230V	SILVER	AZ89053	37.5 x 23.5 x 31.8cm	17 L

RAZZLE-DAZZLE Do it my own style. Have my own Razzle-Dazzle

- 1. Made of acrylic material, formed of one piece, good transparency.
- 2. Safe, light, shatterproof.
- 3. Attached AZOO FIREFLY LIGHT and AZOO MIGNON
- FILTER 60 for enhanced illumination and filtration.

 4. Three-liter volume capacity suitable for mini aquatic plants tanks and amphibious animals tanks.



VOLTAGE	COLOR	CODE	SIZE	CAPACITY
110V	BLUE	AZ33088	6"L x 6"W x 6"H	³ / ₄ gal.
110V	TRANSPARENT	AZ33092	6"L x 6"W x 6"H	³ / ₄ gal.
110V	GREEN	AZ33090	6"L x 6"W x 6"H	³ / ₄ gal.
230V	BLUE	AZ33089	15 x 15 x 15cm	3L
230V	TRANSPARENT	AZ33093	15 x 15 x 15cm	3L
230V	GREEN	AZ33091	15 x 15 x 15cm	3L

AZOO GLOBE AQUARIUM HOLD THE WHOLE NEW WORLD

- The globe aquarium uses superior quality glass, featuring an image of the five continents.
 An aluminum alloy base of contemporary design.
 A blue 0.5W LED light integrated with the base, is particularly impressive with fluorescent fish and betta.
- 4. Suitable for any corner. The unique design can be used as night-light.



VOLTAGE	CODE	SIZE	CAPACITY
110V	AZ33156	7″L x 5″W x 9″H	¹/₂ gal.
230V	AZ33157	17.8 x 13 x 22.8 cm	1.5 L